CHANNEL SUPPORT SYSTEM FASTENINGS
LONG SPRING
BEAM CLAMPS PURLIN CLIPS
SHORT SPRING PLAIN
T T T
T
M6        6mm
M8        8mm

M6 100 50CN6P
M8 100 50CN8P
M10 100 50CN10P
M12 100 50CN12P
A
A
B
HEXAGON HEAD SET SCREWS
HEXAGON FUL NUTS
CONE POINT SCREWS
THREADED ROD CONNECTORS
STUDDING/THREADED ROD BZP
ROOFING BOLTS AND NUTS
EYE BOLTS
Size mm Pack Qty Code
M6 x 16 200 50HS06X16
M6 x 20 200 50HS06X20
M6 x 25 200 50HS06X25
M6 x 30 200 50HS06X30
M8 x 20 200 50HS08X20
M8 x 25 200 50HS08X25
M8 x 30 200 50HS08X30
M8 x 35 200 50HS08X35
M8 x 40 200 50HS08X40
M8 x 50 200 50HS08X50
M10 x 16 200 50HS10X16
M10 x 20 200 50HS10X20
M10 x 25 200 50HS10X25
M10 x 30 200 50HS10X30
M10 x 35 100 50HS10X35
M10 x 40 100 50HS10X40
M10 x 45 100 50HS10X45
M10 x 50 100 50HS10X50
M10 x 60 100 50HS10X60
M12 x 20 100 50HS12X20
M12 x 25 100 50HS12X25
M12 x 30 100 50HS12X30
M12 x 35 100 50HS12X35
M12 x 40 100 50HS12X40
M12 x 50 100 50HS12X50
Size mm Pack Qty Code
M6 200 50HN06
M8 200 50HN08
M10 200 50HN10
M12 100 50HN12
Size mm Pack Qty Code
M10 100 50CP10X40
Size mm Pack Qty Code
M6 100 50RC06
M8 100 50RC08
M10 100 50RC10
M12 50 50RC12
Size mm Length m Code
M6 3 50TR06X3
M8 3 50TR08X3
M10 3 50TR10X3
M12 3 50TR12X3
Size mm Pack Qty Code
M6 x 12 200 50RB06X12
M6 x 16 200 50RB06X16
M6 x 20 200 50RB06X20
M6 x 25 200 50RB06X25
M6 x 30 200 50RB06X30
M6 x 40 200 50RB06X40
M6 x 50 200 50RB06X50
Size mm Pack Qty Code
M6 x 80 100 50EB06
M8 x 80 100 50EB08
M10 x 80 100 50EB10